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Erwin Bleumink — SURFnet (The Netherlands)
René Buch — NORDUnet (European Nordics)
Carlos Casasus - CUDI (Mexico)

Steve Cotter - REANNZ (New Zealand)
Patrick Donath — RENATER (France)

Jim Ghadbane — CANARIE (Canada)

Christian Grimm - DFN (Germany)

Chris Hancock — AARNet (Australia)

Niels Hersoug — DANTE (Europe)

Dave Lambert - Internet2 (USA)

Tim Marshall - Janet (UK)

Nelson Simdes - RNP (Brazil)

Tusu Tusubira (UbuntuNet Alliance)

Florencio Utreras — RedCLARA (Latin America)

Jianping Wu - CERNET (China)
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Dates: July 17 & 18, 2014
Place: Los Angeles, CA, USA

Way forward:

CEO Forum remain closed, looking
for small increase in membership

Working Groups will be open, now
working to implement that
(TERENA TF model as BCP)
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Group name

Exec Sponsor(s)

Chair(s)

Participants

Global Service Delivery

Dave, Steve

Shelton Waggener <swaggener@internet2.edu>,

Jgrgen Qvist <qvist@nordu.net>

Jamie Sunderland (AARNet), Jan Ruzicka (CESNET), Mike
LaHaye (Internet2), Ben Fineman (Internet2), Tim Boundy|

Global Realtime Collaboration Chris Guido Aben <Guido.Aben@aarnet.edu.au> (Janet), Foad Boroujerdi (JANET), Erik Kikkenborg
(NORDUnet), Josva Kleist (NORDUnet), Antonio Nunes
(RNP), Alex Galhano (RNP), Peter Szegedi (TERENA)
Global Federated Infrastructure, Delivery, Management Erwin Josh Howlett <Josh.Howlett@ja.net>, Floor Jas Henry Hughes (Janet), Neil Witheridge (AARnet), Ann

& Services

<Floor.Jas@surfnet.nl>

Harding (GEANT)

Global Network Architecture Technical

Dave, Christian, Prof. Wu

Erik-Jan Bos <bos@nordu.net>, Jim Williams
<williams@internet2.edu>

Greg Bell (ESnet), Gustavo Garcia (RedCLARA), Rob Evans
(Janet), Xing Li (CERNET), Inder Monga (ESnet), Bram
Peeters (SURFnet), Michael Stanton (RNP), Mian Usman

(DANTE), Rob Vietzke (Internet2), David Wilde (AARNet),
Edward Moynihan (Internet2), Laurent Gydé (RENATER)

Global Network Architecture Exec Action Team

<CEO Forum internal group>

Dave

Rene, Christian, Prof. Wu, Chris, Nelson

Knowledge Sharing for R&E Networks

Tim, Rene, Niels

<tbd>

UbuntuNet Alliance, WACREN, RedCLARA, CERNET, DANTE
and Internet2

Wayne Routly (DANTE), Nina Solha (RNP), Laurent Gyde

Security Study Group Dave, Niels Henry Hughes <Henry.Hughes@ja.net> (RENATER), Harold Teunissen (SURFnet), Ralf Groeper
(DFN)
Mobility Study Group Niels <tbd> <tbd>

Big Sciences Study Group

Chris, Steve

T. Charles Yun <tcyun@reannz.co.nz>

: Steve Cotter (REANNZ), Sam Sargeant (REAN !

Hancock (AARNet), Leonie Schaefer (DFN), Josyi
(NORDUnet), Guido Aben (AARNet)
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. Role of R&E Networks for
Education:

. High-Q connectivity (peering =
important)

« Trusted FIdM
« Content distribution
« Bringing content to developing regions

. Open research data & publishing:

« Sharing experiences
« Learning from each other's BCP
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Thank you.

September 2014
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